Date TypeChamp Lieu LibDisc

Texte35

Arbaléte Match Division 1

Arbalete Match Division 2

Arbalete Loisir

17 ans et plus

Texte37 ResDepClubTir ResNomClubTir

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Hellemmes 1

59 Lomme 1

62 Béthune 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Nomain 1

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

59 Tourcoing 1

62 Arques 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

59 Hellemmes 1

59 Nomain 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 2

Total

868

865

852

833

825

810

807

804

274

875

873

852

841

835

Texte36 ResNomTir

BOURIN CYRIL
DELAY DAVID
CAULIER VALENTIN
CAULIER YVES

BOULANGER JULIEN
VANDAMME FLORENCE
VERON SEBASTIEN

HENOCQ PHILIPPE

LEMAIRE DAVID

CAREME LAURENT
30

BOUTON ANTHONY

GHESQUIERE THIERRY

TOUCHE STEPHANIE
12

CARPENTIER HENRI

RICKELINCK LUDOVIC

WANHEM ETIENNE

FRANCOMME ALAIN
24

VERON SARAH

BOISSON BRUNO

BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN

VANDAMME ERIC

LEMOINE CLAUDE
GARDIEN BRIGITTE
FRANCQ CLAUDIE

27
BORONAT ANTOINE
COUDERT FREDERIC
COMPAGNION PASCAL
VIENNE ANDRE

274

MARILLIER FRANCIS
VAN LABEKE MICHELE
MOULART GEORGES
DELAHAYE CHRISTINE

DUYME RODRIGUE
DUYME PRISCILLA
DUBOIS DOROTHEE
DUYME DIMITRI

12

VERON SEBASTIEN
VANDAMME FLORENCE
BOULANGER JULIEN

5
PRUVOT EDMOND
CAULIER VALENTIN
DELAY DAVID
CAULIER YVES

8
HENOCQ PHILIPPE
CAREME LAURENT
LEMAIRE DAVID

16
VILPOUX JULIE
GARDIEN BRIGITTE
FRANCQ CLAUDIE

19
VANDAMME ERIC

Expr1

291
291
286
285

291
289

285
284
283
295
273
265
270
282

273

254
278
278
268

270

282
267

255

274

o o o o

296
295
284

258

289

290

294

280

284

289

279
273

272



62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

59 Tourcoing 1

831

270

9

270

BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN
SEMENT GUILLAUME
VERON SARAH

VIENNE ANDRE
BRUNET FLORIAN
COUDERT FREDERIC
BORONAT ANTOINE

MOULART GEORGES
VAN LABEKE MICHELE
MARILLIER FRANCIS
DELAHAYE CHRISTINE

261
280
271
280

270



	Res equipe2

